
   

       
    

  

 
  

  

 

 

 
 

  

      

  

  
     
   
    
     
       
         
    
    
    
    
     
     
     
     
     
      
     
     
     
     
    
       
    
    
    
    
    
        
   
      
      
     
        
      
       
       
   
       
  
  
  
  

11/13/2018 1:23:28 PM Sweet Home School District #55 Page 1 

Bus Stop Locations For 62 Liberty HOLLEY AM 

Route: 62 Liberty Start Time: 06:07 am Total Riders: 76 

Driver: VIRTUE, GEORGE Total Time: 112:37 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor: JUNIOR HIGH Distance: 37.22 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Bus: 75 End Time: 07:59 am Max Load: 74 

Driver Sign-On Time:05:47 am Driver Sign-Off Time: 08:04 am 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

6:07 am GARAGE BUS GARAGE 
6:07 am START 18TH AVE No Intersection [E] 
6:14 am STOP 28597 US-20 [NE] 4 
6:17 am STOP US-20 @ BRUSHWOOD [NW] 3 
6:20 am STOP 28110 LIBERTY RD (BRUBAKERS) [W] 1 
6:22 am STOP @ INTERSECTION OF LIBERTY AND DEW [SE] 3 
6:23 am STOP 28490 LIBERTY RD ( @ GREY DRIVEWAY POST [NE] 1 
6:24 am STOP 28507/28509/28508 LIBERTY RD [NE] 3 
6:25 am STOP 28632 LIBERTY RD [NE] 2 
6:26 am STOP 28672 LIBERTY RD [NE] 2 
6:27 am STOP 28686 LIBERTY RD [NE] 1 
6:29 am STOP 40025 MOUNTAIN HOME DR [N] 2 
6:33 am STOP 28265 SCOTT MTN RD [W] 2 
6:34 am STOP 28166/28191 SCOTT MOUNTAIN RD [W] 1 
6:39 am STOP 39636 MOUNTAIN HOME DR [N] 2 
6:39 am STOP 39609 MOUNTAIN HOME DR [N] 1 
6:41 am STOP 28760 SANTIAM TERRACE ON LEFT [E] 2 
6:43 am STOP TURN AROUND @ INTERSECTION [W] 1 
6:45 am STOP 39900 MOUNTAIN HOME DR [S] 2 
6:47 am STOP 40131 MOUNTAIN HOME DR [S] 1 
6:47 am STOP 40182 MOUNTAIN HOME DR [S] 1 
6:48 am STOP 28820 LIBERTY RD [E] 1 
6:49 am STOP 28825 LIBERTY RD ACROSS FROM DARWOODS [E] 4 
6:51 am STOP 28955 LIBERTY RD [E] 1 
6:52 am STOP 29011 LIBERTY RD [E] 2 
6:53 am STOP 29153 FAIRVIEW RD [E] 2 
6:54 am STOP 29221 FAIRVIEW RD [E] 2 
6:56 am STOP 29383 FAIRVIEW RD [E] 1 
6:58 am STOP US-20 & SANTIAM TERRACE JUNTION WEST BOUND [N] 1 
6:59 am STOP 29340 US-20 [SW] 2 
7:00 am STOP 29192 US-20 (OFF ROAD STOP) [SW] 2 
7:02 am STOP 28744 US-20 (OFF ROAD STOP) [SW] 2 
7:03 am STOP 28514 US-20 (OFF ROAD) [SW] 2 
7:04 am STOP INTERSECTION OF US 20 & DEW RD [W] 6 
7:06 am STOP 28344 US-20 (OLD FRUIT STAND [SW] 3 
7:18 am STOP 41187 OR-228 LIME COLORED MAILBOX [NW] 2 
7:19 am STOP 40985 OR-228 DOOR SIDE AM P/U [W] 2 
7:20 am STOP 40849 OR-228 [NW] 2 
7:22 am STOP 40764 OR-228 (STUDENTS CROSS IN AM) [W] 2 
7:24 am STOP HOLLEY ES 2 36 
7:43 am END HIGH SCHOOL 25 
7:53 am DEST JUNIOR HIGH 15 
7:59 am GARAGE BUS GARAGE 


